Sent: Tue, 03 Aug 2010 10:06:18 -0400

From: "Gilbert, Stephanie S" <gilbertss@state.gov>

To: "Tien, John K." <john_k._tien@nss.eop.gov>, "Patterson, Anne W"
<pattersonaw2@state.gov>, "Chaudhary, Shamila N." <shamila_n._chaudhary@nsc.eop.gov>,
"Ruggiero, Frank J" <ruggierofj@state.gov> | .

| - | "Muench, Sandra M < <muenchsm@state.gov>, "Gonzalez,
Francisco J" <gonzalezfij@state.gov=>, michael. tﬂynn@afghan swa.army.mil, david.sedney@osd.mif,
| JSmith, Gayle E." <gayle e._smith@nss. eop| gov>,

"Shah, Raijiv (AID/A)" <rshah@usaid.gov>, "Reichle, SL)San (DCHA/AA)" <sureichle@usaid.gov>, |
"Kosrak Steve" <steve_kosiak@omb.eop.gov>, "Hulley, aul, SES, OSD-POLICY"

<pau|.hul|ey@osd mil>, "Broughton, Christopher N." <chrrst0pher n._broughton@nss.eop.gov>, "Lebson
Eric M." <eric_m._lebson@nss.eop.gov> \ '

Cc: "Melia, Allison A." <allison_a. melia@nss eop.gov>, "Lenderking, Timothy A" |
<lenderkrngta@state gov>, "Lute, Douglas E." <lute_d@nss. eop gov>, david.sedney@osd.mil, '

lIVIuench Sandra M" <muen0.hsm@state gov>, "Feldman, DanreIF

<feldmandf@state.gov>, "Singh, Vikram J" <singhvj@state.gov#, "Misko, Sean A" <mrskosa@state gov>,
"Shah, Rajiv (AID/A)" <rshah@usaidgov>, "McCartan, Emily M. '\<em|Iy m. mccartan@omb.eop.gov>,

"Lebson Eric M." <eric_m. Iebson@ns&eop gov>] 1 L !
"Wilsqn, Robert (USAID/Pak/DIR)" <rwilson@usaid.gov>, "Roo

Elizabeth H (Peshawar)" <roodeh@state.govs>, "Conroy, Carmela A{ <conroyca@state.gov>, "Martin,
William J" <martinwj@state.gov>, "Maddsn, Mary Elizabeth” <maddenme@state gov>, "Reynard, Gg race
A" <reynardga@state.gov>, "Schwartz, Larryt <séhwartz|@state gov§ "Snelsire, Richard W" .
<snelsirerw@state.gov>, "Friedman, Barry Jr <fr¢edmanbj@state gov=>\"Fagin, Steven H" K
<faginsh2@state gov>, "DeAngelis, Chrrstran R" 2deangeliscr@state.gov>, "Adams, Mark |
(USAID/Pak/OFDA)" <madams@usaid.gov>, "Birgells Ed'vr(ard USAIDIF\ak/DIR)" iy
<edbirgells@usaid.gov>, "Krumm, Donald (TDY in Islamabad) <dokrumm@usaid.gov>, "Afridi, !
Mohammad Altaf (USAID/Pak/FATA)" <mafridi@usaid. gov:-} "Parasat, Amna (USAI D/Pak/FATA)"l d
<afarasat@usaid.gov=>, "Khan, Mehdi (USAID/Pak/FATA)" <m\akhan@usa|d\gov> "Wray, lvan A ('1Jemp)"
<wraytemp@state.gov>\ S \ .l
| >

"Kapoyos, Januarti" <kapoyosj@state.gov>, "Cebra, Jonathan D" <cebra;d sta{e gov>, "Dorsey, )Lrané
R" <dorseylr@state_gov=>, "Ghashghai, Khashayar M" <ghashghaikm@state.gov=», "Hoffman, David ,
(USAID/Pak/DG)" <dhoffman@usaid.gov>, "Akard, Bruce (Peshawar)" <akardb\@\etate gov>, "Krn’J Dae B
(Peshawar)" <kimdb@state.gov>, "Wray, Ivan A (Peshawar)" <wrayia@state. govx\\ [/

Subject: RE: USG Response to Flooding in Pakistan - SITREP 3
P3/b(3) | 10 USC 130b

For your reference, the below-mentioned cable is Islamabad 2109.
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From: Gilbert, Stephanie S #anT '
Sent: Tuesday, August 03, 2010 7:03 PM Z L |
To: 'Tien, John K.'; Patterson, Anne W; 'Chaudhary, Sharﬁulafﬁr R’uggrero Frank J; '
| P Uench, Sandra M; Gonzalei Francisco J;
'michael.t.flynn@afghan.swa.army.mil’; Ruggrero frank J,/'david.sedney@osd.mil'; |
| - |Smith, Gayle E."; Shah, Rajiv (AID/A);

Reichle, Susan (DCHA/AA); 'Kosiak, Steve' 'Hulley, Paul, SES, OSD- POLICY' 'Brougﬁton Christopher
N."; 'Lebson, Eric M.’

-~
Cc: 'Melra Allison A."; Lenderkfng, T,m’othy A; 'Lute, Douglas E."; 'david.sedney@osd. |]rnl'

| - Muench, Sandra M; Feldman Daniel F; Singh, Vikyam J; Misko,
Sean A; Shah, Rajiv (AID/A); 'McCartan, Emily M."; 'Lebson Eric M.%;]

| Wilson, Robert (USAID/Pak/DIR); Rood, Elizabeth H (Peshawar); Conroy, Carmela A;
Martin, William J; Madden, Mary Elizabeth; Reynard, Garace A; Schwartz, Larry; Snelsire, Richard W;
Friedman, Barry J; Fagin, Steven H; DeAngelis, Christian R; Adams, Mark (USAID/Pak/OFDA); Birgells,




P3/b(3) | 10 USC 130b

Edward (USAID/Pak/DIR); Krumm, Donald (TDY in Islamabad); Afridi, Mohammad Altaf
(USAID/Pak/FATA); Farasat, Amna (USAID/Pak/FATA); Khan, Mehdi (USAID/Pak/FATA); Wray, Ivan A
emp); '

|

| Kapoyos, Januarti; Cebra, Jonathan D; Dorsey, Liane R;
Ghashghai, Khashayar M; Hoffman, David (USAID/Pak/DG); Akard, Bruce (Peshawar); Kim, Dae B
(Peshawar); Wray, Ivan A (Peshawar)

Subject: USG Response to Flooding in Pakistan - SITREP 3

All,

Attached please find the latest SITREP (number to follow) regarding the flooding in Pakistan.
Regards,

Stephanie Snow Gilbert

Staff Aide to Ambassador Patterson
U.S. Embassy Islamabad

cell: 0-300-501-2783

office: +92-51-208-2624

IVG: 787-2624



